• Conforms to IEEE802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
• Provides 16 10/100/1000M Base-TX ports and 2 Gigabit RJ-45 Uplink ports
• Provides 16 PoE injector (PoE+) and 300W Built-in power supply
• High back-plane bandwidth 36Gbps
• IEEE802.3x Flow control
VIS-GIGPOE16-2+
16+2x RJ45+ 2X SFP Full Gigabit, 19” Rack Mountable Case,
300W UL Listed, With 2 Uplink Port
VIS-GIGPOE16-2+:  16 Ports Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch
Power
Power Supply Built-in power supply
Voltage Range AC100~240V
Consumption 300W for 16 PoE (Each Port 18.75 W)
PoE IEEE/802.3 AT/AF, Max PoE Capacity: 300W
Ports 1-16 Downlink RJ45 Uplink 2x RJ45 Uplink 2x SFP
Ethernet
Speed
1-16 Port:10/100/1000Mbps
G1:10/100/1000Mbps
G2: 10/100/10’00Mbps
Transmission Distance
328ft  (100 Meter) For RJ-45
The distance is determined by the optical module
The optical module is optional
Network Switch
Switching capacity 36G
Transfer Rate
14,880 pps for 10Mbps
148,800 pps for 100Mbps
1,488,000 pps for 1000Mbps
MACAddress 4K MAC address table
LINKA/ CT
On (Green) The port is connecting
Blinks The port is receiving or transmitting data
Off The port is not linked successfully with the device
POE
On (Green) PD is connected
Off No PD is connected or power forwarding fails
PoE pin assignmnet V+ ( Rj45 Pin 1 ,2), V-( Rj45 Pin 3 ,6)
Working Environment
Working Temperature 32°F ~ 104°F(0°C ~ 40°C)
Storage Temperature -40°F ~ 158°F (-40°C ~ 70°C)
Humidity Non condesing 0~85%
Mechanical
Dimension L * W * H 11 x 7.1 x 1.6in (280mm ×180mm x 40mm)
Color Gray
Certification UL
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
Features
Innovative Video Technology  5 Adams Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Ordering Information
VISIONSERIES